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Price
13.38 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (0.02)

CH0022268228
EFGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
4,135 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

13.28 CHF (322)
13.48 CHF (140)
13.28 CHF
13.48 CHF
13.28 CHF
13.36 CHF
13.390811 CHF
115,221
1,542,902.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=13026820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=13026820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b26803343cbfb30941da3e17438f1b0741749f70ec2b83f2c8fcf17572eb5d98&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e13c30b51a01512f&time=1721283814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1dedb2d396998c51cb80666d3056fa03a15c04c80e9cdfc3901e618fdfbc608&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1b35bd1ce1b864a5&time=1721283814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=260ff79b9f023712484fba44cac34077ab14a714519f77b5fa049de1382b13c3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4bc0c5a222689f040&time=1721283814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=907c6119c8ee89f3e17139cc6a04f5b820d5db618c37700a72e3a624d6d2132c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5ec85ac9bd29a893&time=1721283814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0508d4563b17ac96213764cddb2988f94be516a3b27a42130502f298c19922c2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cecc9fdb39726bcd7&time=1721283814&tool=RSC

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
13.38 CHF

Difference (] 0.15% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CH0022268228
Symbol EFGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 4,135 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.28 CHF (322)
Ask (Ask size) 13.48 CHF (140)
Open 13.28 CHF
High 13.48 CHF
Low 13.28 CHF
Close (prev. day) 13.36 CHF
VWAP 13.390811 CHF
Volume (pcs) 115,221
Trading volume 1,542,902.63
Number of trades 367
Last size 172
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +23.66% +39.67% +79.84%
Perf (abs.) +2.56 +3.80 +5.94
Beta 0.66 0.52 0.90
Volatility  27.09 2512 26.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

13.40 CHF (134,449
13.14 CHF (308,457
12.12 CHF (311,673

13.74 CHF (2024/06/06

10.36 CHF (2024/01/23
13.74 CHF (2024/06/06
9.30 CHF (2023/11/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 13.38 CHF 1.54
16

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:33 12.10 CHF 0.02

Exchange 14

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 6.00 EUR 0.00
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 16:50 11.65USD 0.23

Issues 09

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 6.10 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
11.16 CHF (236,606)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

367

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13026820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13044074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13023914
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EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

EFG @ International

Contact Details

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Bleicherweg 8 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-226-18-50
Fax: +41-44-226-18-55

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giorgio Pradelli

Andre Portelli

Dimitris Politis

Enrico Piotto

Martin Freiermuth

Vassiliki
Dimitrakopoulou

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Lombardini

John Latsis

PericlésSPaul
Petalas

Boris F. J.
Collardi

Emmanuel
Bussetil

Maria Leistner
Philip Lofts
Prasanna
Gopalakrishnan
Roberto Isolani
Stuart Robertson

Yok Tak Yip

Alexander
Classen

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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